
Route 06 
 (Tulsa Mountain/ Quiet Corner Mobile/ Osage Oaks) 

 

Location: 

Approximate 

AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn 6:57 

Arrive at Hwy 11 and 123rd St. North 7:00 

Turnaround at 126th St. 7:05 

Arrive at Osage & Cherokee 7:15 

Arrive at Quiet Corners Mobile Home Park 7:20 

Arrive at 93rd & Osage Oaks 7:30 

Arrive at Main School 7:40 

Arrive at Intermediate 7:45 

 


